

*Truly Madly Deeply Italian*

**CLASSIC PANETTONE IN TIN 1KG BY CHIOSTRO DI SARONNO**

**IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY ALLERGY ALWAYS READ THE LABEL ON THE PACK, AS SOMETHING MAY HAVE CHANGED.**

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Ingredients: **WHEAT** flour, sugar, sultanas 13%, **BUTTER**, candied orange peel 9%(orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar), natural yeast (**WHEAT** flour, water), fresh **EGG** yolks, emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, salt, flavouring, skimmed **MILK** powder.

Allergens: Contains **GLUTEN, EGGS** and **MILK**. May contain **NUTS & SOYA**.

Nutrition: Energy 1534 kJ/ 365 Kcal, Fat 13g, of which saturates 8g, Carbohydrate 55g, of which Sugars 25g, Fibre 2.0g, Protein 6.0g, Salt 0.37g.

Suitability: Suitable for vegetarians.

Quantity: 1Kg e